
Firm Information
Organization Name Title Email Mode

AECOM Matthew Keane Senior Director, Higher 
Education and University 
Partnerships

matthew.keane@aecom.com Registered but did 
not attend

Ansarada Richard Turk Business Development Director richard.turk@ansarada.com Registered but did 
not attend

Anser Advisory Rick Fernandez Director of K-14 In-Person
Aria Services, Inc. Irsan Tisnabudi President - Owner irsan@aria-corp.com Registered but did 

not attend
ARWI Legal Ryan Wright Managing Attorney ryan@arwilegal.com Registered but did 

not attend
AUTOARCH Architects, LLC Lina Sabouni Principle In Charge lina@autoarch.net Registered but did 

not attend
Balfour Beatty Campus Solutions Samuel Jung Vice President sjung@bbcgrp.com In-Person
BDO USA LLP Sana Dadabhoy Manager sdadabhoy@bdo.com In-Person
BDO USA, LLP Edgar Lucatero Associate elucatero@bdo.com Virtual
BNY Mellon Seth Crone Principal, Sales & Relationship 

Management
seth.crone@bnymellon.com Virtual

Brailsford & Dunlavey Doug Kotlove Vice President, Business 
Development & Marketing

Virtual

Brailsford & Dunlavey Paige Siegal Senior Associate Virtual
BSA LifeStructures David Liberatore Director Learning & Discovery 

Practices
dliberatore@bsalifestructures.com Virtual

BSA LifeStructures Steve Brupbacher Senior Architect Virtual
CBRE Darin Gosda Senior Vice President Darin.Gosda@CBRE.com Registered but did 

not attend
CenterPoint Energy Brian Lee Senior Engineer brian.lee@centerpointenergy.com Registered but did 

not attend
City of Sugar Land William Ferguson Councilmember at Large Position 

#1
wferguson@sugarlandtx.gov In-Person

City of Sugar Land Carol McCutcheon Councilmember District 4 cmccutcheon@sugarlandtx.gov In-Person
City of Sugar Land Suzanne Whatley Councilmember District 1 swhatley@sugarlandtx.gov In-Person
City of Sugar Land Jennifer May Deputy City Manager jmay@sugarlandtx.gov In-Person
City of Sugar Land Jennifer Lane Councilmember at Large Position 

2
jlane@sugarlandtx.gov Virtual

City of Sugar Land Naushad Kermally Councilmember District 2 nkermally@sugarlandtx.gov Virtual
City of Sugar Land Stewart Jacobson Councilmember District 3 sjacobson@sugarlandtx.gov Virtual
City of Sugar Land Elizabeth Rosenbaum Director of Aviation erosenbaum@sugarlandtx.gov Registered but did 

not attend
City of Sugar Land Economic Development Elizabeth Huff Economic Development Director ehuff@sugarlandtx.gov  Virtual

City of Sugar Land Economic Development Tammy Corb Executive Assistant tcorb@sugarlandtx.gov Virtual

Clark Construction Felix Starghill felix.starghill@clarkconstruction.com Registered but did 
not attend

Clark Construction Group, LLD Alex Skotnicki Project Executive alex.skotnicki@clarktexas.com Registered but did 
not attend

Concept Inc Aida Askry PhD aida@concept.app In-Person
Congressman Troy E Nehls Mary Davis Deputy District Director mary.davis@mail.house.gov Registered but did 

not attend
Credit Suisse Kat Joseph Virtual
Dhanani Private Equity Group Ahsan Daredia Principal admin@dhananipeg.com In-Person
Dhanani Private Equity Group In-Person
Dhanani Private Equity Group In-Person
Dhanani Private Equity Group In-Person
Dhanani Private Equity Group In-Person
Dhanani Private Equity Group In-Person
Edgemoor Infrastructure & Real Estate Jan Voitehovich Development Associate jan.voitehovich@edgemoor.com In-Person
Edgemoor Infrastructure & Real Estate 
Development

Rey Sully Director, Origination and 
Transaction Structure

rey.sully@edgemoor.com In-Person

Edgemoor Infrastructure & Real Estate 
Development

Geoffrey Stricker Senior Managing Director geoffrey.stricker@edgemoor.com Registered but did 
not attend

Edgemoor Infrastructure & Real Estate 
Development

Brian Dugan Managing Director brian.dugan@edgemoor.com Registered but did 
not attend

Egrets Group Irfan Abji CEO iabji@egretsgroup.com Registered but did 
not attend

ENGIE Maribel Adydan Director - Business Development maribel.adydan@engie.com In-Person

Contact Information



ENGIE North America Mathilde Godard Business Developer Advisor mathilde.godard@engie.com In-Person
Fengate Asset Management Colin Peppard Director, Infrastructure 

Investments
Virtual

Fengate Asset Management Shannon Horton Proposal Manager shannon.horton@fengate.com Registered but did 
not attend

Flintco Pierce Daigle Business Development Manager pierce.daigle@flintco.com In-Person

Fluor Corporation Nagu Vangury Executive Project Director Nagu.Vangury@fluor.com Registered but did 
not attend

Fort Bend County Pct 3 Andrew Van Chau Chief of Staff andrew.vanchau@fortbendcountytx.gov Registered but did 
not attend

Fort Bend County Public Transportation Perri Darmond Director Perri.Darmond@fortbendcountytx.gov Registered but did 
not attend

Frost Brown Todd LLC Kenneth Breitbeil Member kbreitbeil@fbtlaw.com In-Person
Frost Brown Todd LLC Patrick LaRue Member plarue@fbtlaw.com In-Person
Garfield Public/Private LLC Ray Garfield Chairman ray.g@garfieldpublicprivate.com In-Person
Geothermal Development Corporation Dr. Andrew Davidoff, 

P.G.
Founder/Chief Science and 
Technology Officer

adavidoff@gtdevcorp.com In-Person

Gilbane Development Company Zach Tronti Associate ztronti@gilbaneco.com Registered but did 
not attend

Haylion Technologies Matthew Hu Senior Vice President, Adjunct 
Professor

mhu9@central.uh.edu In-Person

Hillwood Jordan Bookstaff Market Director jordan.bookstaff@hillwood.com Registered but did 
not attend

Hines Palmer Letzerich SMD palmer.letzerich@hines.com Virtual
Hines Philip Croker Senior Managing Director philip.croker@hines.com Virtual
Hunt/Amber Rodney Moss SVP rodney.moss@huntcompanies.com Registered but did 

not attend
Hunton Andrews Kurth LLP Phil Haines Partner phaines@huntonak.com Registered but did 

not attend
Husch Blackwell Sandy Hellums-Gomex Partner sandy.gomez@huschblackwell.com In-Person

Improving Houston / CodeLaunch Max Day Development of Partnerships 
and Ecosystems

max.day@improving.com Registered but did 
not attend

Infrastructure Development Partners LLC John Littlejohn john.littlejohn@i-d-p.net In-Person
Invesis Mark Moore Business Development Director mark.moore@invesis.com Registered but did 

not attend
John Laing Greg Kitscha Managing Director greg.kitscha@laing.com Registered but did 

not attend
Johnson Controls Claudio Andreetta Executive Director claudio.w.andreetta@jci.com Registered but did 

not attend
Johnson Controls, Inc. James Fuja Business Development Director, 

JCI P3
james.m.fuja@jci.com In-Person

Johnson Development Corp. Christen Johnson christenj@johnsondev.com Virtual
KeyBanc Capital Markets Mark Brenner Associate mark.brenner@key.com Virtual
KeyBanc Capital Markets Stephen Hill Director, Infrastructure Finance stephen.hill@key.com Registered but did 

not attend
Keybank Georgia Shell Investment Banking Summary 

Analyst
Virtual

Kiewit Henry Patel Vice President henry.patel@kiewit.com Virtual
McLemore Luong Architects, LLC Ryan McLemore Principal rmclemore@mclemoreluong.com In-Person
Medistar Corporation Patrick Vance Financial Analyst pvance@medistarcorp.com In-Person
Medistar Corporation Gino Hourani Vice President of Development ghourani@medistarcorp.com In-Person
Medistar Corporation Santiago Mendoza smendoza@medistarcorp.com Virtual
Meridiam Infrastructure North America Tony Elkins VP, Business Development t.elkins@meridiam.com Virtual
Meridiam Infrastructure North America Peter Biava Associate p.biava@meridiam.com Registered but did 

not attend
Meridiam Infrastructure North America Kethia Joseph Associate k.joseph@meridiam.com Registered but did 

not attend
Page Jeffrey Willis Vice President/ Science & 

Technology
jwillis@pagethink.com In-Person

Page/EYP Peter Dreghorn Senior Project Director/Associate 
Principal

pdreghorn@eypae.com In-Person

PCL Construction NICKOLAS KURTH Sr. Business Development 
Manager

njkurth@pcl.com In-Person

Plenary Americas Sia Kusha Senior Vice President, Group 
Head Project Development & 
Partnering

sia.kusha@plenarygroup.com Virtual

Plenary Americas William Gorham VP of Business Development & 
Partnering

william.gorham@plenarygroup.com Virtual

PMY Capital Costa Alexiou CEO costa.alexiou@pmygroup.com Virtual



Powers Brown Architecture Cynthia Foteh Business Development foteh@powersbrown.com Registered but did 
not attend

Prosperity Bank Tim Stubenrouch Tim.Stubenrouch@prosperitybankUSA.com In-Person
Provident Resources Group Christopher Hicks President cch@provident.org Virtual
Puma Development Vance Smith Director of Development vancesmith@pumadevelopment.com In-Person
Quiddity Lea Gibson Business Development LGibson@Quiddity.com Registered but did 

not attend
RE/MAX Karen Arbelaez karen.arbelae@remax.net Registered but did 

not attend
Rebees Matt Ragan Director of Property 

Programming
matt.ragan@rebees.com In-Person

Rebel Group Lauren Gilbert Consultant Virtual
SACYR Gonzalo Trapote Finace Associate Virtual
Sacyr Marcos Boto Business Development Manager mboto@sacyr.com Virtual

Siemens David McCann Higher Ed Account Manager david.mccann@siemens.com In-Person
Siemens Industry Inc Ahmad Manzoor Branch General Manager ahmad.manzoor@siemens.com Registered but did 

not attend
Societe Generale? S Hadolt Virtual
Squire Patton Boggs (US) LLP Taylor Klavan Senior Associate taylor.klavan@squirepb.com In-Person
Star America Infrastructure Partners Peter RAE Vice President, Infrastructure 

Investments
Virtual

Star America Infrastructure Partners Zainab Younus Associate Virtual
Star America Partners / Tikehau Capital Damien Kolosky Executive Director DKOLOSKY@starinfrapartners.com Virtual
Sugar Land Economic Development 
Corporation

Alba Penate-Johnson apenatejohnson@sugarlandtx.gov Registered but did 
not attend

Sugar Land Office of Economic 
Development

Jessica Huble Public Private Partnerships 
Manager

jhuble@sugarlandtx.gov In-Person

Sugar Land Office of Economic 
Development

Devon Rodriguez Assistant Director of Economic 
Development

dmrodriguez@sugarlandtx.gov In-Person

Tanches Global Management Inc TANAZ CHOUDHURY TANAZ@TANCHES.COM Registered but did 
not attend

Techwerx Rick Harlow CEO rick.harlow@baytechwerx.com In-Person
THE TICI GROUP OF COMPANIES Helen Banks Chairman helenbanks@ticigroup.com Registered but did 

not attend
The Weitz Company Hossam Roushdy Commercial & Business Manager Hossam.Roushdy@orascomecusa.com In-Person

The Weitz Company Emily Kessinger Sr. BD Manager emily.kessinger@weitz.com Registered but did 
not attend

Thornton Tomasetti Chris Hill Senior Associate chill@thorntontomasetti.com In-Person
Thornton Tomasetti Robert Rogers Vice President rrogers@ThorntonTomasetti.com Registered but did 

not attend
Trammell Crow Company Sean Nolan Executive Vice President snolan@trammellcrow.com In-Person
Trammell Crow Company William Thielhorn Managing Director athielhorn@trammellcrow.com Registered but did 

not attend
UH Raymond Bartlett (co-

host)
Virtual

UH Zee Ali (co-host) Virtual
UH/SCLT Program Margaret Kidd Program Director SCLT mkidd@uh.edu Virtual
University of Houston Fatima Merchant Professor & Chair Engineering 

Technology
fmerchant@uh.edu In-Person

University of Houston Daniel Cassler Instructional Professor dcassler@uh.edu Registered but did 
not attend

University of Houston Al Henson Assistant Professor abhenson2@uh.edu Registered but did 
not attend

University of Houston Lingguang Song Chair professor lsong5@uh.edu Registered but did 
not attend

University of Houston College of Technology David Crawley Professor of Practice dlcrawl2@central.uh.edu In-Person

University of Houston College Technology George Zouridakis Associate Dean Research & 
Graduate Studies

zouridakis@uh.edu In-Person

University of Houston College Technology Anthony P. Ambler, 
Ph.D.

Dean, College of Technology apambler@central.uh.edu In-Person

University of Houston Cullen College of 
Engineering

Shilpa Ghurye Industrial Relations and 
Intellectual Property Manager

sgghurye2@uh.edu In-Person

Walter P Moore Greg Rhodes Principal grhodes@walterpmoore.com In-Person
Wharton County Junior College David Woods Instructor of Computer Science woods@wcjc.edu In-Person

? Rick Ney Virtual


